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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Rüegg Philipp (2008) 18.50

o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50
+ Kagermeier Nico (2009) 10.00

 
2 Betschart Ramon (2009) 17.50

o Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 8.50
- Gisler Raphael (2009) 9.00

 
3 Kagermeier Nico (2009) 17.25

o Stocker This (2009) 8.50
o Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.75

3 b Birrer Andres (2009) 18.50
+ Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 10.00
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50

4 Betschart Noah (2008) 17.25
- Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.75
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50

4 b Krieg Cyrill (2009) 19.50
+ Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 9.75

5 Herger Elias (2009) 18.50
- Müller Roman (2009) 8.75
+ Iten Edi (2009) 9.75

6 a Iten Edi (2009) 17.25
- Kälin Sebastian (2009) 8.75
o Herger Elias (2009) 8.50

6 b Kälin Sebastian (2009) 17.25
- Iten Edi (2009) 8.75
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50

6 c Rohrer Patrick (2008) 17.25
- Betschart Noah (2008) 8.75
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

6 d Steiner Daniel (2008) 19.00
- Joos Nando (2008) 9.00
+ Betschart Noah (2008) 10.00

6 e Horath Adrian (2008) 19.75
+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.75
+ Suter Roman (2009) 10.00

7 Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 18.50
+ Spori Noel (2009) 10.00
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50

8 a Gisler Raphael (2009) 17.50
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50
- Betschart Ramon (2009) 9.00

8 b Inderbitzin Silvan (2009) 17.50
- Röllin Janick (2009) 9.00
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

8 c Spori Noel (2009) 18.25
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50
+ Wiss Severin (2009) 9.75

8 d Joos Nando (2008) 19.00
- Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.00
+ Inderbitzin Silvan (2009) 10.00

9 Röllin Janick (2009) 17.50
- Inderbitzin Silvan (2009) 9.00
o Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50

9 b Müller Roman (2009) 18.75
- Herger Elias (2009) 8.75
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 10.00

10 a Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 18.25
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50
+ Kälin Sebastian (2009) 9.75

10 b Dobler Fabian (2009) 18.25
+ Föhn Mario (2009) 9.75
o Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50

10 c Bütler Mario (2008) 18.50
o Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 8.50
+ Föhn Mario (2009) 10.00

10 d Bissig Tobias (2008) 18.50
o Betschart André (2008) 8.50
+ Huber Jan (2009) 10.00

11 Wiss Severin (2009) 17.00
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50
o Spori Noel (2009) 8.50

11 b Suter Roman (2009) 18.50
+ Gabriel Simon (2009) 10.00
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50

11 c Styger Cyrill (2009) 20.00
+ Gisler Raphael (2009) 10.00
+ Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 10.00

11 d Reichmuth Andre (2009) 20.00
+ Gerber Fabian (2008) 10.00
+ Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 10.00

12 a Föhn Mario (2009) 17.00
o Dobler Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Bütler Mario (2008) 8.50

12 b Gabriel Simon (2009) 17.00
o Suter Roman (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.50

12 c Kälin Remo (2008) 20.00
+ Wiss Severin (2009) 10.00
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00

13 Huber Jan (2009) 17.00
o Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50
o Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.50

13 b Stadelmann Tino (2008) 18.50
o Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 10.00

13 c Betschart André (2008) 20.00
+ Bissig Tobias (2008) 10.00
+ Stocker This (2009) 10.00

14 Kälin Thomas (2009) 19.75
+ Huber Jan (2009) 10.00
+ Dobler Fabian (2009) 9.75

15 Stocker This (2009) 18.50
+ Kagermeier Nico (2009) 10.00
o Betschart André (2008) 8.50

16 Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 17.00
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50
o Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50

16 b Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 18.50
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50

16 c Gerber Fabian (2008) 18.50
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50
+ Gabriel Simon (2009) 10.00

16 d Odermatt Tobias (2008) 19.75
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 9.75
+ Röllin Janick (2009) 10.00

17 Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 18.25
+ Betschart Ramon (2009) 9.75
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 18.25

+ Hess Joel (2010) 9.75
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50

 
1 b Nauer Michael (2011) 18.50

o Röthlin Jonas (2011) 8.50
+ Glaus Robin (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Arnold Ivo (2011) 18.50

+ Zeberg Dario (2011) 10.00
o Hasler Justin (2010) 8.50

1 d Raschle Patrick (2010) 18.50
o Lütschg Florian (2011) 8.50
+ Meier Adrian (2011) 10.00

2 a Staub Kevin (2011) 18.25
+ Hasler Oliver (2010) 9.75
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

2 b Zaugg Andrin (2010) 18.25
+ Iten Kilian (2011) 9.75
o Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 8.50

2 c Röthlin Jonas (2011) 18.50
+ Nauer Michael (2011) 10.00
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50

3 a von Ah Nik (2010) 18.25
o Mächler Severin (2010) 8.50
+ Hörler Colin (2010) 9.75

3 b Märchy Ivo (2011) 18.25
+ Weiss David (2011) 9.75
o Gwerder Livio (2010) 8.50

3 c Iten Raphael (2011) 18.25
+ Müller Kilian (2011) 9.75
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50

3 d Huber Remo (2010) 18.25
+ Rohrer Dominik (2010) 9.75
o Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.50

3 e Odermatt Silvan (2011) 18.50
+ Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 10.00
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50
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4 Hürlimann Louis (2011) 18.25
+ Märchy Tim (2011) 9.75
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

4 b Bleicher Linus (2010) 18.50
o Suter Max (2010) 8.50
+ Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 10.00

4 c Iten Andrin (2010) 18.50
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 10.00

4 d Würmli Alexander (2010) 20.00
+ Pfyl Noel (2010) 10.00
+ Röthlin Jonas (2011) 10.00

5 Hasler Oliver (2010) 18.25
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50
+ Wili Raffael (2010) 9.75

6 Hess Joel (2010) 17.25
o Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.75
o Erni Livio (2010) 8.50

7 a Glaus Robin (2011) 17.00
o Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.50
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50

7 b Hörler Colin (2010) 17.00
o Gwerder Livio (2010) 8.50
o von Ah Nik (2010) 8.50

7 c Iten Kilian (2011) 17.00
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 8.50

7 d Meier Adrian (2011) 17.00
o Kälin Manuel (2011) 8.50
o Raschle Patrick (2010) 8.50

7 e Müller Kilian (2011) 17.00
o Iten Raphael (2011) 8.50
o Adam Ivan (2010) 8.50

7 f Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 17.00
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50
o Iten Andrin (2010) 8.50

7 g Pfyl Noel (2010) 17.00
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50
o Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.50

7 h Styger Andrin (2010) 17.00
o Waser Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Boos Florian (2011) 8.50

7 i Weiss David (2011) 17.00
o Märchy Ivo (2011) 8.50
o Schneebeli Jérôme (2011) 8.50

7 j Wili Raffael (2010) 17.00
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.50

7 k Zeberg Dario (2011) 17.00
o Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.50
o von Ah Remo (2011) 8.50

7 l Märchy Tim (2011) 17.25
o Hürlimann Louis (2011) 8.75
o Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.50

7 m Boos Florian (2011) 18.25
o Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.50
+ Styger Andrin (2010) 9.75

8 a Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 17.25
o Odermatt Silvan (2011) 8.50
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.75

8 b Blattmann Ivan (2010) 17.25
- Kündig Florian (2010) 8.75
o Benz Reto (2010) 8.50

8 c Gisler Kilian (2010) 17.25
o Hasler Justin (2010) 8.50
- Gysel Gian (2010) 8.75

8 d Gysel Gian (2010) 17.25
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.50
- Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.75

8 e Kündig Florian (2010) 17.25
- Blattmann Ivan (2010) 8.75
o Leu Tobias (2010) 8.50

8 f Sigrist Kilian (2011) 17.25
- Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 8.75
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50

8 g Iten Mirco (2010) 17.50
- Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.75
o Burri Fabian (2010) 8.75

8 h Köpfli Quirin (2011) 17.50
- Röllin Sven (2011) 9.00
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50

8 i Röllin Sven (2011) 17.50
- Köpfli Quirin (2011) 9.00
o Kamer Fabio (2010) 8.50

8 j Halbheer Roman (2011) 17.50
- Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.75
- Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 8.75

8 k Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 17.50
- Sigrist Kilian (2011) 8.75
- Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.75

8 l Deck Lukas (2010) 17.50
- Birrer Kilian (2010) 9.00
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50

8 m Adam Ivan (2010) 18.50
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50
+ Müller Kilian (2011) 10.00

8 n Schneebeli Jérôme (2011) 18.50
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50
+ Weiss David (2011) 10.00

8 o Mächler Severin (2010) 19.00
+ von Ah Nik (2010) 10.00
- Kälin Manuel (2011) 9.00

9 a Lütschg Florian (2011) 18.50
+ Raschle Patrick (2010) 9.75
- Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.75

9 b Stachel Ronny (2011) 18.50
+ Glaus Robin (2011) 9.75
- Lütschg Florian (2011) 8.75

9 c Steinauer Jonas (2011) 18.50
+ von Ah Remo (2011) 9.75
- Suter Max (2010) 8.75

9 d Suter Max (2010) 18.50
+ Bleicher Linus (2010) 9.75
- Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.75

9 e Rohrer Dominik (2010) 18.75
o Huber Remo (2010) 8.75
+ Pfyl Noel (2010) 10.00

9 f Knüsel Noe (2010) 18.75
- Iten Mirco (2010) 8.75
+ Sigrist Kilian (2011) 10.00

9 g Leu Tobias (2010) 18.75
- Benz Reto (2010) 8.75
+ Kündig Florian (2010) 10.00

9 h Birrer Kilian (2010) 19.00
- Deck Lukas (2010) 9.00
+ Köpfli Quirin (2011) 10.00

9 i Kälin Manuel (2011) 19.00
+ Meier Adrian (2011) 10.00
- Mächler Severin (2010) 9.00

9 j Kamer Fabio (2010) 19.00
- Steiger Simon (2010) 9.00
+ Röllin Sven (2011) 10.00

9 k Schelbert Maurus (2010) 19.00
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 10.00
- Waser Silvan (2010) 9.00

10 Erni Livio (2010) 18.50
- Burri Fabian (2010) 8.75
+ Hess Joel (2010) 9.75

10 b Steiger Simon (2010) 19.00
- Kamer Fabio (2010) 9.00
+ Deck Lukas (2010) 10.00

10 c Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 19.50
+ Boos Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Huber Remo (2010) 9.75

10 d Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 19.75
+ Schneebeli Jérôme (2011) 10.00
+ Odermatt Silvan (2011) 9.75

10 e Gwerder Livio (2010) 19.75
+ Hörler Colin (2010) 9.75
+ Märchy Ivo (2011) 10.00

10 f Steinauer Silvan (2010) 19.75
+ Iten Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Hürlimann Louis (2011) 10.00

10 g Steiner Mathias (2010) 19.75
+ Wili Raffael (2010) 9.75
+ Iten Raphael (2011) 10.00

10 h Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 20.00
+ Zaugg Andrin (2010) 10.00
+ Iten Kilian (2011) 10.00

10 i Hasler Justin (2010) 20.00
+ Gisler Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Arnold Ivo (2011) 10.00

10 j Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 20.00
+ Adam Ivan (2010) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 10.00

10 k Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 20.00
+ Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 10.00
+ Staub Kevin (2011) 10.00

11 Föhn Hendrik (2011) 18.50
- Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.75
+ Märchy Tim (2011) 9.75
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11 b Waser Silvan (2010) 18.75
+ Styger Andrin (2010) 10.00
- Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.75

12 a von Ah Remo (2011) 18.50
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50
+ Zeberg Dario (2011) 10.00

12 b Burri Fabian (2010) 18.50
- Erni Livio (2010) 8.75
+ Iten Mirco (2010) 9.75

12 c Benz Reto (2010) 18.50
- Leu Tobias (2010) 8.75
+ Blattmann Ivan (2010) 9.75

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Gisler Moritz (2013) 18.50

o Schnüriger Julian (2013) 8.50
+ Rickenbacher Renè (2013) 10.00

 
2 a Eggstein Fabio (2013) 17.50

o Steiner Dario (2013) 8.75
- Föhn Elias (2012) 8.75

 
2 b Hasler Livio (2012) 17.50

- Walder Michael (2012) 9.00
o Birchler Florian (2013) 8.50

2 c Kündig Lukas (2012) 18.50
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50
+ Holdener Sven (2012) 10.00

2 d Albisser Flavio (2012) 18.50
+ Stachel Remo (2013) 9.75
- Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.75

2 e Appert André (2012) 18.50
- Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.75
+ Schuler Mario (2012) 9.75

2 f Arnold Cedric (2012) 18.50
+ Leuzinger Samuel (2012) 10.00
o Benz Nando (2013) 8.50

3 Reichenbach Ben (2013) 17.00
o Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.50
o Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.50

3 b Weber Simon (2013) 17.50
- Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 9.00
o Schnyder Joris (2012) 8.50

3 c Föhn Elias (2012) 17.50
- Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.75
- Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.75

3 d Schnüriger Franco (2012) 18.50
o Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.50
+ Gisler Samuel (2012) 10.00

3 e Steiner Nico (2012) 19.75
+ Arnold Luca (2012) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 10.00

4 a Bussmann Patrick (2012) 17.75
- Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.75
- Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 9.00

4 b Kneubühler Livio (2013) 17.75
- Föhn Elias (2012) 8.75
- Walder Michael (2012) 9.00

4 c Litschi Kimi (2013) 18.50
o Benz Nando (2013) 8.75
+ Schilliger Lias (2012) 9.75

5 Rickenbacher Renè (2013) 17.00
o Matter Sony (2013) 8.50
o Gisler Moritz (2013) 8.50

5 b Blattmann Patrick (2012) 17.25
o Bürgler Patrick (2012) 8.50
o Späni Kilian (2012) 8.75

5 c Späni Kilian (2012) 18.50
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50
+ Blattmann Patrick (2012) 10.00

5 d Kälin Patrick (2012) 19.75
+ Leu Adrian (2012) 9.75
+ Stricker Silvan (2012) 10.00

5 e Birchler Florian (2013) 19.75
+ Stricker Jonas (2013) 9.75
+ Hasler Livio (2012) 10.00

6 Zürcher Levin (2012) 18.50
+ Späni Kilian (2012) 10.00
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

7 a Schuler Mario (2012) 17.25
o Stricker Silvan (2012) 8.75
o Appert André (2012) 8.50

7 b Arnold Aurel (2012) 17.25
- Appert André (2012) 8.75
o Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50

7 c Arnold Luca (2012) 17.25
o Steiner Nico (2012) 8.50
- Leuzinger Samuel (2012) 8.75

7 d Nideröst Marco (2012) 19.75
+ Schnüriger Franco (2012) 9.75
+ Matter Sony (2013) 10.00

8 Holdener Kevin (2012) 17.25
- Schnyder Joris (2012) 8.75
o Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 8.50

8 b Bürgler Patrick (2012) 19.50
+ Blattmann Patrick (2012) 9.75
+ Höltschi Samuel (2013) 9.75

9 Matter Sony (2013) 18.50
+ Rickenbacher Renè (2013) 10.00
o Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.50

9 b Imboden Lavin (2013) 19.50
+ Reichmuth Mario (2013) 9.75
+ Steiner Dario (2013) 9.75

9 c Hefti Ronn (2013) 19.50
+ Bürgler Luca (2013) 9.75
+ Marty Adi (2012) 9.75

10 Leuzinger Samuel (2012) 17.25
o Arnold Cedric (2012) 8.50
- Arnold Luca (2012) 8.75

11 a Stricker Jonas (2013) 17.00
o Birchler Florian (2013) 8.50
o Keller Severin (2013) 8.50

11 b Stachel Remo (2013) 17.00
o Albisser Flavio (2012) 8.50
o Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 8.50

11 c Schilliger Lias (2012) 17.25
- Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 8.75
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50

11 d Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 17.75
- Schilliger Lias (2012) 8.75
- Bussmann Patrick (2012) 9.00

11 e Walder Michael (2012) 18.00
- Hasler Livio (2012) 9.00
- Kneubühler Livio (2013) 9.00

11 f Waser Armin (2012) 19.75
+ Kündig Lukas (2012) 10.00
+ Zürcher Levin (2012) 9.75

12 Canetg Marino (2013) 18.50
+ Bürgler Andreas (2013) 9.75
- Kündig Remo (2012) 8.75

12 b Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 18.75
- Bussmann Patrick (2012) 9.00
+ Arnold Aurel (2012) 9.75

13 Gisler Samuel (2012) 17.00
o Marty Adi (2012) 8.50
o Schnüriger Franco (2012) 8.50

13 b Schnüriger Julian (2013) 18.50
+ Gisler Moritz (2013) 10.00
o Glaus Matteo (2013) 8.50

14 Reichmuth Mario (2013) 18.25
o Imboden Lavin (2013) 8.50
+ Bürgler Luca (2013) 9.75

14 b Mächler Raphael (2013) 18.50
+ Müller Yanik (2013) 9.75
- Albisser Flavio (2012) 8.75

15 a Stadelmann Tom (2013) 18.25
+ Reichenbach Ben (2013) 9.75
o Steiner Nico (2012) 8.50

15 b Steiner Dario (2013) 18.25
+ Eggstein Fabio (2013) 9.75
o Imboden Lavin (2013) 8.50

15 c Schnyder Joris (2012) 18.50
- Holdener Kevin (2012) 8.75
+ Weber Simon (2013) 9.75

16 Stricker Silvan (2012) 18.25
+ Schuler Mario (2012) 9.75
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

17 Bürgler Luca (2013) 17.00
o Hefti Ronn (2013) 8.50
o Reichmuth Mario (2013) 8.50
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17 b Kündig Remo (2012) 18.50
+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 9.75
- Canetg Marino (2013) 8.75

17 c Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 18.50
- Weber Simon (2013) 8.75
+ Holdener Kevin (2012) 9.75

17 d Berweger Andrin (2013) 18.50
o Kündig Remo (2012) 8.50
+ Reichenbach Ben (2013) 10.00

18 Bürgler Andreas (2013) 17.00
o Canetg Marino (2013) 8.50
o Müller Yanik (2013) 8.50

18 b Adam Lars (2013) 18.50
+ Keller Severin (2013) 10.00
o Iten Finn (2012) 8.50

19 a Marty Adi (2012) 18.25
+ Gisler Samuel (2012) 9.75
o Hefti Ronn (2013) 8.50

19 b Müller Yanik (2013) 18.25
o Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.50
+ Bürgler Andreas (2013) 9.75

19 c Glaus Matteo (2013) 20.00
+ Holdener Sven (2012) 10.00
+ Schnüriger Julian (2013) 10.00

20 Keller Severin (2013) 18.25
o Adam Lars (2013) 8.50
+ Stricker Jonas (2013) 9.75

20 b Iten Finn (2012) 20.00
+ Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 10.00
+ Adam Lars (2013) 10.00

20 c Benz Nando (2013) 20.00
+ Litschi Kimi (2013) 10.00
+ Arnold Cedric (2012) 10.00

21 Holdener Sven (2012) 17.00
o Glaus Matteo (2013) 8.50
o Kündig Lukas (2012) 8.50

21 b Höltschi Samuel (2013) 18.25
+ Koller Nevio (2012) 9.75
o Bürgler Patrick (2012) 8.50

21 c Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 18.25
o Iten Finn (2012) 8.50
+ Stachel Remo (2013) 9.75

21 d Leu Adrian (2012) 18.25
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50
+ Koller Nevio (2012) 9.75

22 Koller Nevio (2012) 17.00
o Höltschi Samuel (2013) 8.50
o Leu Adrian (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Rohrer Sven (2015) 18.50

o Lütschg Jack (2015) 8.50
+ Rickenbacher Kilian (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Horat Linus (2014) 19.75

+ Koller Dario (2014) 10.00
+ Diethelm Levin (2014) 9.75

 
2 Schuler Levin (2014) 18.50

+ Figi Fridolin (2014) 10.00
o Rohrer Marco (2015) 8.50

3 a Müller Julian (2015) 17.00
o Ulrich Damian (2015) 8.50
o Späni Marco (2015) 8.50

3 b Koller Dario (2014) 17.00
o Horat Linus (2014) 8.50
o Figi Fridolin (2014) 8.50

3 c Reichlin Philip (2015) 18.50
+ Rickenbacher Kilian (2015) 10.00
o Lutz Kylian (2015) 8.50

3 d Rohrer Noah (2015) 18.50
+ Dettling Jonas (2015) 10.00
o Flühler Luis (2014) 8.50

3 e Rohrer Marco (2015) 19.75
+ Fuchs Ramon (2015) 10.00
+ Schuler Levin (2014) 9.75

4 Walder Daniel (2014) 17.00
o Diethelm Levin (2014) 8.50
o Fuchs Ramon (2015) 8.50

4 b Lutz Kylian (2015) 20.00
+ Geisser Samuel (2015) 10.00
+ Reichlin Philip (2015) 10.00

5 a Henggeler Laurin (2015) 17.00
o Diethelm Ivan (2014) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Ruben (2015) 8.50

5 b Geisser Samuel (2015) 17.00
o Lutz Kylian (2015) 8.50
o Fuchs Reto (2015) 8.50

5 c Rickenbacher Kilian (2015) 17.00
o Reichlin Philip (2015) 8.50
o Rohrer Sven (2015) 8.50

5 d Auf der Maur Ruben (2015) 18.50
o Suter Ronny (2015) 8.50
+ Henggeler Laurin (2015) 10.00

5 e Zürcher Dario (2014) 19.00
- Wasescha Kianu (2014) 9.00
+ Waldis Andreas (2014) 10.00

6 Dettling Jonas (2015) 17.25
o Rohrer Noah (2015) 8.75
o Imhof Andrin (2014) 8.50

6 b Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 18.50
o Hediger Nando (2014) 8.50
+ Bürgi Frowin (2014) 10.00

6 c Ulrich Damian (2015) 20.00
+ Müller Julian (2015) 10.00
+ Odermatt Krispin (2014) 10.00

7 a Suter Ronny (2015) 18.25
+ Auf der Maur Ruben (2015) 9.75
o Iten Lorenz (2014) 8.50

7 b Späni Marco (2015) 18.25
o Pianta Devin (2015) 8.50
+ Müller Julian (2015) 9.75

7 c Reichlin Alex (2014) 18.25
o Schmidig Luca (2014) 8.50
+ Kempf Marco (2014) 9.75

7 d Pianta Devin (2015) 18.25
+ Späni Marco (2015) 9.75
o Schmidig Luca (2014) 8.50

7 e Odermatt Krispin (2014) 18.25
+ Kempf Marco (2014) 9.75
o Ulrich Damian (2015) 8.50

7 f Lütschg Jack (2015) 18.25
+ Rohrer Sven (2015) 9.75
o Hediger Nando (2014) 8.50

7 g Imhof Andrin (2014) 18.25
o Flühler Luis (2014) 8.50
+ Dettling Jonas (2015) 9.75

7 h Brunner Nils (2014) 18.50
- Marty Lukas (2014) 8.75
+ Gmür Jan (2014) 9.75

7 i Diethelm Levin (2014) 18.75
+ Walder Daniel (2014) 10.00
o Horat Linus (2014) 8.75

7 j Korner Pascal (2014) 18.75
o Iten Lorenz (2014) 8.75
+ Annen Luk (2014) 10.00

8 a Gmür Jan (2014) 18.25
+ Marty Lukas (2014) 9.75
o Brunner Nils (2014) 8.50

8 b Fuchs Reto (2015) 18.25
o Kenel Daniel (2014) 8.50
+ Geisser Samuel (2015) 9.75

8 c Fuchs Ramon (2015) 18.25
o Rohrer Marco (2015) 8.50
+ Walder Daniel (2014) 9.75

8 d Figi Fridolin (2014) 18.50
o Schuler Levin (2014) 8.50
+ Koller Dario (2014) 10.00

9 a Fischer Remo (2015) 17.25
o Bieri Michael (2014) 8.50
o Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 8.75

9 b Marty Lukas (2014) 17.25
- Brunner Nils (2014) 8.75
o Gmür Jan (2014) 8.50

9 c Flühler Luis (2014) 19.75
+ Imhof Andrin (2014) 10.00
+ Rohrer Noah (2015) 9.75

10 Kempf Marco (2014) 17.25
o Odermatt Krispin (2014) 8.50
o Reichlin Alex (2014) 8.75
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10 b Abegg Robin (2014) 19.75
+ Bürgi Frowin (2014) 9.75
+ Diethelm Ivan (2014) 10.00

11 a Schmidig Luca (2014) 19.50
+ Reichlin Alex (2014) 9.75
+ Pianta Devin (2015) 9.75

11 b Kenel Daniel (2014) 19.50
+ Fuchs Reto (2015) 9.75
+ Föhn Kevin (2014) 9.75

11 c Iten Lorenz (2014) 19.50
+ Korner Pascal (2014) 9.75
+ Suter Ronny (2015) 9.75

11 d Hediger Nando (2014) 19.50
+ Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 9.75
+ Lütschg Jack (2015) 9.75

12 Diethelm Ivan (2014) 18.25
+ Henggeler Laurin (2015) 9.75
o Abegg Robin (2014) 8.50

13 Annen Luk (2014) 17.50
- Waldis Andreas (2014) 8.75
o Korner Pascal (2014) 8.75

13 b Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 18.50
o Föhn Kevin (2014) 8.50
+ Fischer Remo (2015) 10.00

13 c Wasescha Kianu (2014) 18.75
- Zürcher Dario (2014) 9.00
+ Bieri Michael (2014) 9.75

14 Waldis Andreas (2014) 17.50
- Annen Luk (2014) 9.00
o Zürcher Dario (2014) 8.50

14 b Föhn Kevin (2014) 18.50
+ Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 9.75
o Kenel Daniel (2014) 8.75

15 Bieri Michael (2014) 18.25
+ Fischer Remo (2015) 9.75
o Wasescha Kianu (2014) 8.50

16 Bürgi Frowin (2014) 17.00
o Abegg Robin (2014) 8.50
o Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 8.50


